
Viola, Double Bass

Mon., Dec. 02, 2024 Tue., Dec. 03, 2024 Wed., Dec. 04, 2024 Thu., Dec. 05, 2024 Fri., Dec. 06, 2024 Sat., Dec. 07, 2024 Sun., Dec. 08, 2024
Arrival by 17:00
                Registration
19:00 Opening, Draw
20:00 Concert
21:30 Reception

08:00 Warm-up rehearsals
10:00 1st Round

08:00 Warm-up rehearsals
10:00 1st Round

08:00 Warm-up rehearsals
10:00 1st Round
          Piano rehearsals
          Masterclass

08:00 Piano rehearsals
10:00 2nd Round
          Piano rehearsals
          Masterclass

08:00 Piano rehearsals
12:00 Final
19:00 Award ceremony
          Winners' concert
21:00 Reception

Departure by 10:00

Violin

Sun., Dec. 08, 2024 Mon., Dec. 09, 2024 Tue., Dec. 10, 2024 Wed., Dec. 11, 2024 Thu., Dec. 12, 2024 Fri., Dec. 13, 2024 Sat., Dec. 14, 2024 Sun., Dec. 15, 2024
Arrival by 17:00
                Registration
19:00 Opening, Draw
20:00 Concert
21:30 Reception

08:00 Warm-up rehearsals
10:00 1st Round
22:00 Warm-up rehearsals

08:00 Warm-up rehearsals
10:00 1st Round
22:00 Warm-up rehearsals

08:00 Warm-up rehearsals
10:00 1st Round
          Piano rehearsals
          Masterclass

08:00 Piano rehearsals
10:00 2nd Round
          Piano rehearsals
          Masterclass

08:00 Piano rehearsals
10:00 2nd Round
          Piano rehearsals
          Masterclass

08:00 Piano rehearsals
12:00 Final
19:00 Award ceremony
          Winners' concert
21:00 Reception

Departure by 10:00

Violoncello

Sun., Dec. 15, 2024 Mon., Dec. 16, 2024 Tue., Dec. 17, 2024 Wed., Dec. 18, 2024 Thu., Dec. 19, 2024 Fri., Dec. 20, 2024 Sat., Dec. 21, 2024 Sun., Dec. 22, 2024
Arrival by 17:00
                Registration
19:00 Opening, Draw
20:00 Concert
21:30 Reception

08:00 Warm-up rehearsals
10:00 1st Round
followed by Warm-up
rehearsals

08:00 Warm-up rehearsals
10:00 1st Round
followed by Warm-up
rehearsals

08:00 Warm-up rehearsals
10:00 1st Round
          Piano rehearsals
          Masterclass

08:00 Piano rehearsals
10:00 2nd Round
          Piano rehearsals
          Masterclass

08:00 Piano rehearsals
10:00 2nd Round
          Piano rehearsals
          Masterclass

08:00 Piano rehearsals
12:00 Final
19:00 Award ceremony
          Winners' concert
21:00 Reception

Departure by 10:00


